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TUI SENSATORI

CAROB
LOUNGE






WHEN IT COMES TO YOUR ALLERGY,
YOU'RE THE EXPERT.

If you have an allergy or sensitivity to a certain food, no matter
how big or small, it's important you let us know.

Please contact our Front Office desk to arrange an appointment
with our Food & Beverage Manager and Executive Chef. To help
make things clearer, on our buffets and menus, we've labelled
the most common allergens which could be present in our food.
Please use these as an indicator to help you make an informed
decision about what you put on your plate.

OTAN TPOKEITAI A AAAEPTIA,
EZEIZ EIXTE O EIAIKOZ.

Av éxete kamota aAlepyia 1y evaloBnola oe KATIOLO CUYKEKPLUEVO
@ayntd, eivat ToAD onpavTikd va 1o yvwpl{oUpE.

Mapakalolpe 6Twg anevBuvbeite otnv umodoxn yLa va
kavovioete éva pavieBou pe tov Food & Beverage Manager kat
tov Executive Chef. la va kdvoupe ta mpdypata mo cagn,

OTO PTMOLEE KAL TA PEVOU HAG EXOUHE ETILONHUAVEL TLG TILO
Sladedopéveg allepyieg mou pumopel va umtdpyouv aTo payntd
pag. MapakaAoUpe XENOLUOTIOOTE TNV TTAPAKATW CHUAVON YLa
va E€pete T Badete oto TLATO 0AC.
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SPARKLING COCKTAILS /
ADOPQAH KOKTEIA
Hugo

Sparkling Wine with Elderflower Syrup
& Mint Leaves

Appwbdng Oivog pe ZLpOTIL ZAUTOUKOU
& ®OAa Avdopou

Kir Royal
Sparkling Wine with Créme de Cassis
Appwdnc Oivog pe Atkép Mavpwv Molpwv

Bellini
Sparkling Wine with Peach Juice
Appwbdnc Oivog pe Xupod Poddakivou

Buck's Fizz

Sparkling Wine with Orange Juice
Appwbdng Oivog pe Xupo MoptokaAlov

€8.50™

€6.50”

€6.50™

€6.50”



SOUR COCKTAILS / =HPA KOKTEIA
Brandy Sour

The local classic Brandy with Lemon,
Angostura Bitters & Soda Water

Tomikd kAaolkd Mmpavtl pe Agpovt,
Avykootolpa & 266a

Amaretto Sour @ (®

Amaretto with Lemon, Angostura Bitters
& Soda Water

Auapéto pe Agpovt, Avykootolpa & 266a

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey with Lemon, Angostura Bitters & Soda
Water

Oulokt pe Agpovi, Avykootolpa & 266a

Vodka Sour

Vodka with Lemon, Angostura Bitters
& Soda Water

Botka pe Aepodvt, Avykootovpa & 266a

€6.50”

€6.50™

€6.50”

€6.50”



MARTINI COCKTAILS /
MAPTINI KOKTEIA

Dry Martini €6.50™

Gin stirred with Dry Vermouth, garnished
with Olives or a twist of Lemon

Tdwv avakatepévo pe znpod Beppout, cuvodevodpevo
amd EALEC ) pa Aovda Agpoviol

Manhattan €8.50"

Bourbon stirred with Angostura Bitters, Sweet
Vermouth, served with a Maraschino Cherry &
Orange

Mmépumov avakatepévo pe Avykootoupa, MAuko
Beppout, oepPiplopévo pe Kepdol Mapaokivo &
MoptokdAL

Kir Martini €7.50"

Gin stirred with Rosso Vermouth & Créme
De Cassis

Tdwv avakatepévo pe Kokkivo Beppolt & Awkép
Mabpwv Molpwv

Vodka Martini €6.50™
Vodka with Dry Vermouth
Botka pe =npod Beppout



SMOOTH & CREAMY COCKTAILS /
ANAAA & KPEMQAH KOKTEIA

Berengaria €6.50™

Créme de Cacao White, Créme de Cacao Dark,
shaken with Fresh Cream, Caramel & Irish Cream
Awkép Aevknc Kpépag Kakao, Aikép Matpng Kpéuag
Kakdo, avakatepéva pe Kpépa MdAaktog, Kapapéla
& lphavdikn Kpéua

Vanilla Velvet €6.50™

Vanilla Liqueur shaken with Coconut Liqueur,
Fresh Cream & Irish Cream

Awép Bavihiag avakatepévo pe Aikép Kapudag,
Kpéua Mdhaktog & lpAavoikn Kpéua

Classic Pina Colada €6.50"

White Rum with Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk,
Coconut Liqueur & Fresh Cream

Aeukd Polput pe Xupod Avavd, Nada Kapiudag,
Awkép Kapudag & Kpépa Mahaktog

Coconut Breeze @@ €7.50"

Dark Rum with Almond Liqueur, Pineapple
Juice, Fresh Cream & Coconut Syrup

2koVpo Polpt pe Aikép Apdydaro, Xuud Avava,
Kpéua MdAaktog & Zipdmt Kapudag



FRESH HERB COCKTAILS /
KOKTEIA ®PEZKQN BOTANQN

Carob Lounge Gin & Tonic €7.00™
Gin, Tonic with Fresh Lemon & Rosemary
T, Tovik pe Ppéoko Aepodve & AevbpoAiBavo

Infused Gin with Tonic €7.00"
Our own Peppercorn-infused Gin with Tonic
To k6 pag T pe ToVK, pe ekXUALOPA TILTEPLOV

Red Sun €7.50™

Vodka, Strawberry Purée with Lemon,
Rosemary & Soda

Botka, Moupég OpdovAag pe Aepdvt,
AevtpoAifavo & 2686a

CAROB LOUNGE COCKTAILS / KOKTEIA
Elderflower Collins €7.00™

Gin with Homemade Elderflower Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Sugar & Soda Water

T pe Zmitiko ZipdmL Zaumoukou, Xupo
Nepoviov, Zaxapn & 266a

Bloody Mary €6.50”

Vodka with Spices, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon,
Tabasco & Tomato Juice

Botka pe Mmayapikd, lovopoeatepadip oWg,
Aepovi, Tapmdoko & Xupud Ntopdtag

Ouzo Special €6.50™

Ouzo with Lemonade, Lemon, Cucumber
Slices & Grenadine

Oulo pe Nepovada, Aepovt, oepPLplopévo e pia
@eta Ayyolpl & 21pomt Podlov

Cuba Libre €6.50™
Rum, Pepsi & Lime
Polut, MNémnot & Adwp

Hendrick’s Gin & Tonic €8.50
Served with Cucumber Slice
2epPLplopévo pe pia @éta Ayyolpt



Iguana Wana €7.00™
Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Orange Juice
Botka, 2vang Poddkivo & Xupog MNoptokaAiov

Cranberry Cooler @ ® €6.50™
Almond Liqueur, Cranberry Juice & Orange Juice

Awkép Apoydalo, Xupog Kpavumept & Xupdg

MNMoptokaAlol

Classic Mojito €6.50™

Mint, Lime Wedges, Sugar & White Rum, topped
with Soda Water

Avbopog, Aduy, Zaxapn, Aeukd Poopt,
oepPLplopéva pe 266a

Strawberry Mojito €7.50"

Mint, Lime Wedges, Strawberry Purée, Sugar
& White Rum, topped with Soda Water

Avdopog, Aawy, Zaxapn, Movpég pdovAag
& Neukd Poupt, oepBLplopéva pe 266a

Raspberry Mojito €7.50”

Mint, Lime Wedges, Raspberry Purée, Sugar &
White Rum, topped with Soda Water

Avbopog, Ny, Zaxapn, Moupéc and Zueouvpa &
Neukd Polpt, oepfLplopéva pe 266a

Black Russian €6.50™
Vodka with Coffee Liqueur
Botka pe Awép Kape

White Russian €7.00"
Vodka with Coffee Liqueur & Fresh Cream
Botka pe Awkép Kawe & Kpépa MAaktog

Long Island Ice Tea €8.50
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila,

Pepsi & Lemon

Tdw, Botka, Aeukd Poupt, TpuA Zek, TekiAa,

MNémot & Aepovt



Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice, Grenadine
& Soda

T, Mnpavtt Kepaotov, Xupog Agpovioy,
>1po1L Poblov, 266a

Sky Dive @@ (®

Vodka, Blue Curagao, Amaretto, Coconut Syrup,
Pineapple Juice & Vanilla Ice Cream

Botka, MmAou Koupaodo, Auapéto, Zipomt
Kapubdag, Xuuog Avava, lMNaywto Bavihia

White Dream

Whiskey, Banana Liqueur, Cinnamon, Créme de
Cacao White & Fresh Cream

Oulokt, Aikép Mmavavag, KavéAa, Atkép Agukng
Kpépag Kakdo, ®péokia Kpéua

MOCKTAILS / )
MH AAKOOAOYXA KOKTEIA

Paddington

Pineapple Juice with Lime, Cranberry Juice
& 7Up

Xopog Avava pe Aduy, Xopog Kpdvumept & 7Up

Virgin Mojito
Mint Leaves with Sugar, Lime Wedges & 7Up
@O Audopou pe Zaxapn, Adwp & 7Up

Your Lemonade in 4 Ways

Classic or with Strawberry or with Raspberry
or with Mint

Anuplovpynote ) dikn oag 2mitikn Agpovada:
Mapadootakn 1 pe Ppdoula 1 pe ZPEOLPO
1 ue Auvdopo

Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice with Coconut Milk,
Strawberry & Fresh Cream

Xupdc Avava pe Fada Kapudag, Ppdovia
& Kpépa Mahaktog

Shirley Temple
7Up, Grenadine & Lime
7Up, Zipomt Podlov & Aduu

€6.50™

€7.50”

€7.50™

€5.00™

€5.00

€5.00”

€5.00”

€5.00”



CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

BY THE GLASS /

2AMIMANIEZ & AOPQAH KPAZIA

2TO NOTHPI

Sparkling Wine 15cl /
Appwbng Oivog 15cl

Rosé Sparkling Wine 15cl /
Pol¢ Appwdng Oivog 15cl
Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Zardetto, Italy 20cl /
Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Zardetto, ltalia 20cl

WINES BY THE GLASS 18CL /
KPAZIA £TO NMOTHPI 18CL
Dry Wine / =npo Kpaoi

White, Rosé, Red

Neuko, Pol¢, Kdkkivo

Medium Sweet Wine 18cl /
HutyAvko Kpaot 18cl
White, Rosé, Red

Neuko, Pol¢, Kokkivo

Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc,
Lapostolle Winery, Chile /
Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc,
Lapostolle Winery, XtAn

Lapostolle Rosé, Lapostolle Winery, Chile /
Lapostolle Rosé, Lapostolle Winery, XtAn

€6.00”

€6.50”

€9.50

€6.00”

€6.00”

€8.00

€8.00

Lapostolle Merlot, Lapostolle Winery, Chile /
Lapostolle Merlot, Lapostolle Winery, XtAn €8.00



CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES 75CL /
2AMMNANIEZ & AOPQAH KPAZIA 75CL

Sparkling Wine / Appwéng Oivog €24.00
Rosé Sparkling Wine /
Polé Appwdng Oivog €25.00

Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Zardetto, Italy /
Prosecco Superiore DOCG

Zardetto, ltalia €36.00
‘R’ Ruinart Brut, France /

‘R’ Ruinart Brut, laAAila €95.00
Moét et Chandon Brut, France /

Moét et Chandon Brut, laAAia €99.00
Ruinart Rosé Brut, France /

Ruinart Rosé Brut, laAAia €120.00

WHITE WINES 75CL /
NEYKA KPAZIA 75CL

Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc,

Lapostolle Winery, Chile /

Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc,

Lapostolle Winery, XtAn €30.00

ROSE WINES 75CL /
POZE KPAZIA 75CL

Lapostolle Rosé, Lapostolle Winery, Chile /
Lapostolle Rosé, Lapostolle Winery, XtA;  €30.00

RED WINES 75CL /
KOKKINA KPAZIA 75CL

Lapostolle Merlot, Lapostolle Winery, Chile /
Lapostolle Merlot, Lapostolle Winery, XAy €30.00



APERITIFS & BITTERS 4CL /
ANEPITI® & XQONEYTIKA 4CL

Martini Vermouth
Zivania / Z\Bavia
Campari

Pernod Ricard
Jagermeister
Pimm's

Fernet Branca
Grappa Veneta

BEERS & CIDERS /
MMYPEZ & CIDERS

Draught 50cl / BapeAioa 50cl
Draught 25cl / BapeAiowa 25cl

Beck’s Non Alcoholic 33cl /
Mrnekg Xwpig AAkooA 33cl

KEO Bottle 33cl / KEO ®uaAn 33cl

Carlsberg Bottle 33cl /
Carlsberg ®uaAn 33cl

Corona Bottle 33cl /

Corona ®uaAn 33l

Hofbrau Dunkel Bottle 50cl /
Hofbrau Dunkel ®waAn 50cl
Somersby Bottle 33cl /
Somersby ®uaAn 33cl

Kopparberg Bottle 33cl /
Kopparberg ®uaAn 33cl

€5.00™
€4.00™
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€4.00™
€2.50™

€4.50”
€3.50

€3.50

€4.50

€5.50

€4.50

€4.50

SPIRITS 4CL / AAKOOAOYXA NOTA 4CL

Gin / TQwv

Vodka / Botka

White Rum / Aguk6 Poipt
Dark Rum / Mavpo Poopt
Tequila / TekiAa

Whiskey / Oviokt

Brandy / Mnpavt

Ouzo / Ovlo

€4.00™
€4.00"
€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00"
€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00™



SHERRY 7CL / ZEPI 7CL
Sherry Dry / ZépL Znpo
Sherry Medium / Zépu. Métplo
Sherry Sweet / 2épL Nuko

GIN 4CL / TZIN 4CL
Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Hendrick's

VODKA 4CL / BOTKA 4CL
Smirnoff

Absolut

Grey Goose

RUM 4CL / POYMI 4CL

Bacardi

Havana 3 Anos
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Black

TEQUILA 4CL / TEKIAA 4CL

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Jose Cuervo Especial

€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00™

€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.50

€6.00
€6.00
€8.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€6.00
€6.00



BLENDED WHISKEY 4CL
Famous Grouse

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
J&B

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY 4CL

Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Jameson

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 4CL
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenlivet 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old
Macallan 12 Years Old

BRANDY & COGNAC 4CL /
MIPANTI & KONIAK 4CL

Five Kings

Metaxa 7 Star / Meta&a 7 Aotépwv
Hennessy V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

€6.00
€7.00
€12.00
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€6.50

€8.00
€9.00
€9.00
€14.00

€6.00
€6.50
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00



FORTIFIED WINES 7CL /
ENIZXYMENA KPAZIA 7CL

Commandaria / Kovpavtapia €5.00”
Offley Port €6.50

LIQUEURS 4CL / AIKEP 4CL

Coffee / Kawég €4.00”
Irish Cream / lpAavéwki Kpépa €4.00”
Coconut / Kap0da €4.00™
Filfar Orange / ®iA@ap MoptokaAt €6.00
Cointreau / Kovavtpo €6.00
Grand Marnier / lkpavt Mapvié €6.00
Drambuie / Ntpapmoit €6.00

Southern Comfort / ZaouBepv Koppopt €6.00
Amaretto Disaronno / Apapéto Ntioapovo €6.00

Kahlua / KaAoba €6.00
Tia Maria / Tia Mapla €6.00
Baileys Irish Cream / MrtélAig €6.00
Malibu Coconut / MaAumo0 €6.00
Limoncello / Awpovtoédo €6.00

Chambord Framboise /
Zapmopvt Opapmnouvd €7.00



REFRESHMENTS / ANAWYKTIKA & XYMOI
Still Water 100cl / MetaAAwké Nepd 100cl €3.50™

Still Water 50cl / MetaAAwko Nepo 50cl

Sparkling Water 50cl /
AvOpakoVyo Nepo 50cl

Sparkling Water 75cl /
AvBpakovyo Nepo 75cl

Sparkling Water 33cl /
AvBpakovyo Nepo 33cl

Soft Drinks / Avapuktika

Iced Tea / NMaywpévo Toat

Fruit Juices / Xupoi ®povtwv
Fresh Orange Juice /

®péokog Xupog MoptokaAiov
Energy Drinks / Evepyeiaka MNota
Mixers 25cl / Mi§ep 25cl

Energy Drinks Mixers 25cl /
Evepyelaka Mota Mifep 25cl

PUT A LITTLE SPIRIT
IN YOUR COFFEE /
BAATE AIFO AAKOOA
2TON KAODE ZAZ

Jamaican Coffee (Dark Rum)
Amaretto Coffee

Irish Coffee (Jameson)
Calypso Coffee (Kahlba)
Irish Cream Coffee
Whiskey Coffee

Royal Coffee (Brandy)

€2.00”

€2.50™

€4.00

€2.50

€3.50™
€3.50™
€3.50"

€4.00
€4.50
€1.00™

€2.00

€6.50”
€6.50”
€7.50

€7.50

€6.50”
€6.50”
€6.50”



HOT COFFEES / ZEZTOI KA®EAEX

Instant Coffee / Ztuyplatog Kagpég
Espresso / Eonpéco

Espresso Macchiato / Eonpéoo Makiato
Mochaccino / Mokatoivo

Filter Coffee / Kawég ®iAtpou

Café Latte / Kagég Aate
Cappuccino / Kamoutoivo

Cyprus Coffee / Kunprakog Kapég
Double Espresso / AutAog Eonpéco

Cappuccino with Vanilla Ice Cream /
Kamnouvoivo pe Maywté Bavilia

Hot Chocolate / Zeotf ZokoAdta

Tea Selection / Toau
Please ask your waiter for our selection of teas

MNMapakaAoUpe pwINoTe Tov 0ePPLTOPO yLa TNV
emtAoyn pag amod Sawopa eidn toaylol

€3.50™
€3.50”
€3.50™
€5.00”
€4.50”
€4.50”
€5.00”
€3.50

€4.50”

€6.00
€5.00”
€3.50”



ICED COFFEES /
MAFQMENOI KA®GEAEZX

Iced Coffee / Maywpévog Kapég
Frappé / ®pané

Freddo Espresso / ®pévto Eonpéoo
Freddo Cappuccino /

®pévro Kamoutsivo

Iced Caramel Cappuccino /
MNaywpévog Kanoutoivo pe Kapapéla
Flavoured Coffee /

Apwpatiopévog Kagég

Add your flavour in your coffee:
Vanilla or Caramel or Coconut

MNpocoBéote yebon otov Kawé oag:
Bavilia 11 Kapapéha rj Kaptda

" Part of the All-Inclusive Package
MepthapBavetal oto Makéto All-Inclusive

Prices include VAT & Taxes
216 TIpEG ouvpmeptAapBdvovTal OAEG oL VOULUEG eTLBAPVUVOELG

€4.50”
€5.00
€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€1.00™






